JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No./Exam-2/Conf./2016/ 1705
//REVISED-NOTIFICATION //

Dated : 23/09/2016

Time Table of B.Sc. (Nursing) Ist Year (Ex & Supp. Students) and
IInd Year, I1Ird Year & IVth Year (Regular/Supp. & Ex-Studetns) Exam
Oct. 2016

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

B.Sc. Nursing Ist Year (Ex & Supp” Students)

Date Day Paper Title,of Paper
10-10-2016 Monday | Anatomy and/hysiology
14-10-2016 Friday 11 Nutrition & Bioehemistry
17-10-2016 Monday 111 Narsing Foundation
19-10-2016 Wednesday IV Psychelogy
21-10-2016 Friday V Mierobiology
24-10-2016 Monday VI English
B.Sc. Nursing IInd Year (Regular/Supp. & Ex-Studetns)
Date Day Paper Title of Paper
13-10-2016 Thursday | Sociology
15-10-2016 Saturday IT | Medical Surgical Nursing-I
18-10-2016 Tuesday III | Pharmacology & Pathology and Genetics
20-10-2016 Thursday IV | Community Health Nursing-I
22-10-2016 Saturday V | Communication and Educational Technology




JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Time : 08:00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M.

B.Sc. Nursing Illrd Year

(Regular/Supp. & Ex“Studetns)

Date Day Paper Title of Paper
10-10-2016 Monday I Medical Surgical Nursing-II
14-10-2016 Friday I Child Health Nursing
17-10-2016 Monday 111 Mental Health Nursihg
B.Sc. Nursing IVth Year (Regular/Supp. & Ex-Studetns)
Date Day Paper Title of Paper
13-10-2016 Thursday I Midwifery and Obstetric Nursing
15-10-2016 Saturday II Community Health Nursing-II
18-10-2016 Tuesday 111 Nursing Research & Statistics
20-10-2016 Thursday I\Y% Management of Nursing Services &
Education
22-10-2016 Saturday V Environment Science Studies
S )
EXAM CONTROLLER
Copy to -
1- The Principal, All Affiliated Nursing College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
2- Dy. Registrar/ Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3- Seeretary of Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
4- Q.A./PrA. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
5- 1/€Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalio
6- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)




